Allentown Symphony Association Donors 2020-2021

Corporate Donors

ABE Doors and Windows $250.00
Air Products $29,987.50
Allen Organ Company $1,500.00
Allentown Band $50.00
Alvin H. Butz, Inc. $46,500.00
AmazonSmile Foundation $81.82
American Bank $5,000.00
Arbor Insurance Group $6,500.00
B. Braun Medical Inc. $1,000.00
Bennett Automotive $5,000.00
Campbell, Rappold & Yurasits LLP $100.00
City Center Investment Corp. $17,500.00
Duggan & Marcon $10,000.00
ESSA Bank & Trust Foundation $3,000.00
Heydt Insurance Agency $250.00
Highmark Blue Shield $5,000.00
IAl Construction, Inc. $150.00
IBM Corp. Matching Grants Program $1,000.00
Ironton Telephone Company $3,000.00
Just Born $5,000.00
Kelly/Maiello Inc. Architects & Planners $100.00
League of American Orchestras $150.00
Lehigh Valley Carpenters Local No. 167 $5,000.00
Lehigh Valley Health Network $3,000.00
Muhlenberg College $25.00
Musselman Advertising $500.00
Norris McLaughlin Attorneys at Law $3,000.00
PPL $25,300.00
Precision Motor Cars $10.00
QNB-Community Bank $2,500.00
Roberson Butz Architects $3,000.00
Rotary Club of Allentown $2,000.00
Sperry Van Ness Imperial Realty $3,000.00
Sylvia Perkin Trust $1,500.00
The Dentist Down The Lane $3,000.00
Univest National Bank and Trust $5,000.00
Valley Family Therapeutics, LCC $206.00
WDIY $125.00
Wells Fargo Foundation $4,000.00
West Valley Animal Hospital $75.00
Wildlands Conservancy, Inc. $100.00

Yoga Alliance $103.00



Yurconic Agency

Foundation Donors
Anonymous Foundation
Charles H. Hoch Foundation
Dexter F. and Dorothy H. Baker Foundation
Estelle Reninger Trust
George & Judith Arangio Foundation
Hecht Family Charitable Foundation
Julius & Katheryn Hommer Foundation
Lehigh Valley Community Foundation
Mid Atlantic Arts Foundation
Schadt Violin Trust
The Century Fund
The Harry C. Trexler Trust
The Presser Foundation

Government Donors
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts, a state agency

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Lehigh County Government Center

Individual Donors
857 Donors

Pending Donors
Anonymous Foundation
Bessie S. Graham Music Fund
Charles H. Hoch Foundation
Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation
Florence Y. Flach Music Fund
John and Margaret Post Foundation
Lehigh County Tourism Grant
National Endowment for the Arts
Sheila Fortune Foundation
Stewart Huston Charitable Trust

$2,000.00

$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$500.00
$45,000.00
$350,000.00
$1,480.00
$20,000.00
$246,762.00
$150,000.00
$75,000.00
$35,000.00

$7,168.40

$348,466.00
$125,500.00

$747,855.22

$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00



	report1620426682361

