Allentown Symphony Association Donors 2020-2021 Corporate Donors

ABE Doors and Windows	\$250.00
Air Products	\$29,987.50
Allen Organ Company	\$1,500.00
Allentown Band	\$50.00
Alvin H. Butz, Inc.	\$46,500.00
AmazonSmile Foundation	\$81.82
American Bank	\$5,000.00
Arbor Insurance Group	\$6,500.00
B. Braun Medical Inc.	\$1,000.00
Bennett Automotive	\$5,000.00
Campbell, Rappold & Yurasits LLP	\$100.00
City Center Investment Corp.	\$17,500.00
Duggan & Marcon	\$10,000.00
ESSA Bank & Trust Foundation	\$3,000.00
Heydt Insurance Agency	\$250.00
Highmark Blue Shield	\$5,000.00
IAI Construction, Inc.	\$150.00
IBM Corp. Matching Grants Program	\$1,000.00
Ironton Telephone Company	\$3,000.00
Just Born	\$5,000.00
Kelly/Maiello Inc. Architects & Planners	\$100.00
League of American Orchestras	\$150.00
Lehigh Valley Carpenters Local No. 167	\$5,000.00
Lehigh Valley Health Network	\$3,000.00
Muhlenberg College	\$25.00
Musselman Advertising	\$500.00
Norris McLaughlin Attorneys at Law	\$3,000.00
PPL	\$25,300.00
Precision Motor Cars	\$10.00
QNB-Community Bank	\$2,500.00
Roberson Butz Architects	\$3,000.00
Rotary Club of Allentown	\$2,000.00
Sperry Van Ness Imperial Realty	\$3,000.00
Sylvia Perkin Trust	\$1,500.00
The Dentist Down The Lane	\$3,000.00
Univest National Bank and Trust	\$5,000.00
Valley Family Therapeutics, LCC	\$206.00
WDIY	\$125.00
Wells Fargo Foundation	\$4,000.00
West Valley Animal Hospital	\$75.00
Wildlands Conservancy, Inc.	\$100.00
Yoga Alliance	\$103.00

Yurconic Agency	\$2,000.00
Foundation Donors	
Anonymous Foundation	\$20,000.00
Charles H. Hoch Foundation	\$5,000.00
Dexter F. and Dorothy H. Baker Foundation	\$5,000.00
Estelle Reninger Trust	\$15,000.00
George & Judith Arangio Foundation	\$500.00
Hecht Family Charitable Foundation	\$45,000.00
Julius & Katheryn Hommer Foundation	\$350,000.00
Lehigh Valley Community Foundation	\$1,480.00
Mid Atlantic Arts Foundation	\$20,000.00
Schadt Violin Trust	\$246,762.00
The Century Fund	\$150,000.00
The Harry C. Trexler Trust	\$75,000.00
The Presser Foundation	\$35,000.00
Government Donors	
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts, a state agency	\$7,168.40
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania	\$348,466.00
Lehigh County Government Center	\$125,500.00
Individual Donors	
857 Donors	\$747,855.22
Pending Donors	
Anonymous Foundation	\$7,500.00
Bessie S. Graham Music Fund	\$10,000.00
Charles H. Hoch Foundation	\$7,500.00
Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation	\$20,000.00
Florence Y. Flach Music Fund	\$5,000.00
John and Margaret Post Foundation	\$7,500.00
Lehigh County Tourism Grant	\$10,000.00
National Endowment for the Arts	\$30,000.00
Sheila Fortune Foundation	\$5,000.00
Stewart Huston Charitable Trust	\$5,000.00